2017 ThursGreen #4
Davisldand Yacht Club

Race Date: 6 Jul 2017

Div
Rank Boat Name Sail No. Boat Type Owner / Skipper Rating
Portsmouth Portsmouth Timeon Time / Start Time 18:35:00 * Time Behind is Sec / Hour
1 Whirligig 82 Ultimate 20 Charlie Cushing 80.7
25 Bob Sled 135 VX One Bob Bilthouse 75.9
25 Dr. EEEEVIL 1765 Contender Colin Browning 91.0
4 Laser 194540 Laser Buzzy Heausler 92.3
5 Red Baron 5000 Windmill Craig Carlson 91.4
6 Scadoosh 209352 L aser Bob Camp 92.3
7 Cheesecake 155456 Laser Antolin Rivera 923
AVE Girl U Want 13218 Fireball Pat Crump 871
J24 PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:40:00 / Dist.3.41n * Time Behind is Sec/ Mile
1 Sugartits 2535 4 Seth Rosenthal 171
2 Rabble Rouser 292 Jo4 Scott MacGregor 171
3 Kraken 3203 4 Jim Guarnieri 171
4 Sabotage 1858 J24 Ben Givens NateV 171
Melges 24 PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:40:00 / Dist.3.41n * Time Behind is Sec/ Mile
1 Wicked Witch 719 Melges 24 Joe Blouin 75
2 Firewater 687 Melges 24 George Haynie 75
3 Carmélita 119 Melges 24 JA Booker 75
4 Rogue 457 Melges 24 Bob Kroetsch 75

Spin B PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:45:00 / Dist.3.41n * Time Behind is Sec/ Mile

Finish
Time

19:23.03
19:20:46
19:29:52
19:30:53
19:30:57
19:33:11
19:33:49

19:27:15
19:27:46
19:27:49
19:28:11

19:19:40
19:20:19
19:21:59
19:23:04

Corrected
Time

00:59:32
01.00:18
01:00:18
01:00:33
01.01:13
01:03:02
01.03:43

00:37:32
00:38:03
00:38:06
00:38:28

00:35:24
00:36:03
00:37:43
00:38:48

Elapsed
Time

00:48:03
00:45:46
00:54:52
00:55:53
00:55:57
00:58:11
00:58:49

00:47:15
00:47:46
00:47:49
00:48:11

00:39:40
00:40:19
00:41:59
00:43.04

Seconds *
Behind

46
46
61
102
212
253

10
16

11
41
60
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Non Spin A

oo 01 WODN B

Tenacity
Privateer
Alliance B
Junior

Dr Bligh
Mojo

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time18:50:00 / Dist.3.41n

AlphaDog
Rocket
Fire& lce
Kicks

No Way Jose
Tampa Girl
Wired

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:55:00 / Dist.3.41n

Wing It
Javelina
Revenge
Sacred Cow
Lunacy
First Wind
Hooloovoo

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:55:00 / Dist.3.41n

Boat

WT Flyer
Emotional Rescue
Therapy

Wild Thing
Oneness

241
282
734
41186
30
532

83170
48
83198
50
42696
83242
39511

43620
482
005

60740
198

4951

63365

57
97
22268
23656
335
70

Laser 28
S29.1
Capri 30
J27
S29.1

Sr33
J35
J105
J92s
J35
J120
Farr 395

Irwin 39 Citation

Tartan 37
Dufour 34

Tartan 37

C&C MK2

Wavelength 24
Pearson Flyer
C& C36

J30

Catalina 36
Nonsuch 354

Ken Hardy

Chris Jones

Bob Glaser /Tom Barry
Frank Selph

Michael Maher

Bob Touton

Gordon Latrobe
Tarry Grimsdale
George Cussins
Peter Hartleb
Jose Suarezhoyos
Bill Terry
Achilles/ Brocks

Mike Doyle
Ray Dunn
Lee Burstiner
David German
Dave Lorick
Art Cupp

Fenn Giles

Larry Willis
Ullman/Bostick/ Y oung
Dave Coffee

Rene Ben-Avrahan

C Toro/ PFigley
Craig Stanley

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

132
132
108
123
132
177

63
72
81
99
72

42

126
111
126
69

135
138
138

180
153
176
159
190
168

19:25:03
19:27:16
19:25:55
19:26:56
19:30:46
19:34:27

19:25.02
19:27:36
19:28:37
19:33:22
19:32:39
19:31:45
19:31:25

19:46:25
19:45:36
19:48:16
19:45:20
19:50:22
19:52:58
19:54:41

19:42:58
19:42:50
19:44:59
19:44:18
19:53:23
19:54:20

00:32:33
00:34:46
00:34:47
00:34:57
00:38:16
00:39:23

00:31:27
00:33:30
00:34:01
00:37:44
00:38:33
00:38:41
00:39:02

00:44:15
00:44:17
00:46:06
00:46:25
00:47:42
00:50:07
00:51:50

00:37:44
00:39:08
00:39:59
00:40:16
00:47:35
00:49:47

00:40:03
00:42:16
00:40:55
00:41:56
00:45:46
00:49:27

00:35:02
00:37:36
00:38:37
00:43:22
00:42:39
00:41.45
00:41:25

00:51:25
00:50:36
00:53:16
00:50:20
00:55:22
00:57:58
00:59:41

00:47:58
00:47:50
00:49:59
00:49:18
00:58:23
00:59:20

39
39
42
101
120

36
45
111
125
127
133

33
38
61
103
133

25
40
45
173
212



Non Spin B PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:55:00 / Dist.3.41n

1 Volant I 99
2 Mazel 124
3 Komus 283
4 Sea Chelle 172
5 Licenseto Chill 007

J22

Morgan 28
Morgan 24

Hunter 29.5
Beneteau First 235

Questions? Contact: fleetcaptain@diyc.org

Printed On: 21-Oct-2017  11:29:11

Number of boats Scored 47

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

John Gifford
Jason Baruch
Rusty Shenk
Steve Lewis

Bob & Jackie Meyer

Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

202
232
241
223
234

19:41:09
19:47:20
19:48:06
19:51:26
19:54:28

00:34:40
00:39:09
00:39:24
00:43:46
00:46:10

00:46:09
00:52:20
00:53:06
00:56:26
00:59:28

79
83
160
202



